188
Document Number 20135
Revision 02-Aug-05
LCA.... / SK.
Vishay Draloric
For Technical Questions, contact ff1aresistors@vishay.com
Carbon Film Resistors, Standard

Substances" (RoHS) directive 2002/95/EC (issue 2004)
• Low Noise
• Suitable for general purpose commercial electronics and pulse
load applications
MODEL SIZE POWER RATING LIMITING ELEMENT TOLERANCE RESISTANCE E-SERIES
P 70˚C VOLTAGE MAX. RANGE
W  V�  ± %   Ω
LCA0204
0204 0.25 200
± 2 10R - 470K 24
SK1 ± 5 1R0 - 1M0 24
LCA0207
0207 0.35 300
± 2 1R0 - 1M0 24
SK2 ± 5 R22 - 5M1 24
LCA0309 0309 0.45 300 ± 2 1R0 - 1M0 24
± 5 R22 - 4M7 24
LCA0411 0411 0.55 500 ± 2 1R0 - 1M0 24
± 5 R22 - 10M 24
LCA0414 0414 0.6 500 ± 2 1R0 - 1M0 24
± 5 R22 - 10M 24
SK4 0414 0.6 500
± 5 10M - 30M 24
± 10 30M - 90M 12
± 20 90M - 150M 6
LCA0617 0617 0.7 600 ± 2 2R2 - 1M0 24
± 5 2R2 - 20M 24
LCA0719 0719 1 750 ± 2 2R2 - 1M0 24
± 5 2R2 - 20M 24
SK5 0617 1.1 750 ± 2 1R0 - 5M1 24
± 5 1R0 - 24M 24
LCA0922 0922 1.5 750 ± 2 3R3 - 1M0 24
± 5 3R3 - 22M 24
LCA0933 0933 2 1000 ± 2 5R1 - 1M0 24
± 5 5R1 - 47M 24
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PARAMETER UNIT
LCA0204 LCA0207